B-28a
 Up to ±2% Full Scale Accuracy
 Non-Rotating Seal Spindle
 Easy-to-Read Scale Design
  Special Locknut Design for Easy
Tube Replacement
The OMEGA® precision variable-area variable area flow
meter for air, water, and gases have up to ±2% of full

For oxygen cleaning add “-02CLEAN” to
model number for additional cost.
Ordering Examples: FL-3940ST, 150 mm
variable area flow meter, 16-turn,
high-resolution, non-rising stem valve stainless
steel unit, with 316 SS float, range of 41.5
LPM/air, 1.28 LPM water
FL-3802C, 150 mm variable area flow meter,
non-rising stem valve aluminum unit, with
carboloy float, range of 1222 cc/min air, 33.7
cc/min water.
Variable area flow meter with 150 mm Flowtubes
Polycarbonate shield acts as a
magnifier to insure high accuracy
reading with less eye fatigue.
† Minimum flow rate is 10% of maximum.
* Accuracy ±5% FS on these models.
To Order
Model No.
Aluminum Frame
Model No.
316 SS Frame
   Maximum Flow Rate† (cc/min)
           Air                     Water
FL-3607G* FL-3707G* 5.77 0.07
FL-3607ST* FL-3707ST* 16.77 0.28
FL-3607C* FL-3707C* 32.99 0.62
FL-3635G FL-3735G 48.7 0.59
FL-3635ST FL-3735ST 145 2.38
FL-3613G FL-3713G 104 1.75
FL-3613ST FL-3713ST 298 5.78
FL-3610G FL-3710G 202 2.64
FL-3610ST FL-3710ST 522 12.0
FL-3610C FL-3710C 818 20.8
FL-3651G†† FL-3751G†† 1056 20.8
FL-3651ST FL-3751ST 1946 55.6
FL-3692G FL-3792G 1249 26.97
FL-3692ST FL-3792ST 2520 70.67
FL-3692C FL-3792C 3680 103.5
FL-3688G FL-3788G 2040 39.7
FL-3688ST FL-3788ST 3980 108.3
FL-3688C FL-3788C 5739 169.8
FL-3665G FL-3765G 2678 52.0
FL-3665ST FL-3765ST 4922 150.0
FL-3696ST FL-3796ST 12,058 364.0
FL-3617ST FL-3717ST 24,680 745.0
FL-3663ST FL-3763ST 42,094 1261.0
FL-3663C FL-3763C 58,500 1866.0
To Order
Model No.
Aluminum Frame
Model No.
316 SS Frame
   Maximum Flow Rate† (cc/min)
Air                       Water
FL-3845G* FL-3945G* 18.6 0.196
FL-3845ST* FL-3945ST* 61.8 0.956
FL-3845C* FL-3945C* 110 1.92
FL-3841G FL-3941G 48.5 0.53
FL-3841ST FL-3941ST 141.5 2.45
FL-3861G FL-3961G 92 0.85
FL-3861SA FL-3961SA 140 1.92
FL-3861ST FL-3961ST 263 4.7
FL-3861C FL-3961C 454 8.5
FL-3802G FL-3902G 374 5.5
FL-3802ST FL-3902ST 814 20.4
FL-3802C FL-3902C 1222 33.7
FL-3803G FL-3903G 825 16.5
FL-3803ST FL-3903ST 1682 46.0
FL-3804G FL-3904G 2313 53.5
FL-3804ST FL-3904ST 4562 130.4
FL-3805G FL-3905G 3807 84.3
FL-3805ST FL-3905ST 7590 216.6